
Name:

Email:

QTY ITEM FEE REGO NUMBER HORSE NAME TOTAL

TOTAL AMOUNT

PONY DRESSAGE LICENCE

DRESSAGE LICENCE

EVENTING LICENCE

JUMPING LICENCE

HORSE TRANSFER

BASE HORSE UPGRADE

EXPRESS FEE (two business days)

STALLION ID KIT

$36

$36

$36

$56

$50

$125

$40

$50

CREDIT CARD AUTHORISATION
EQUESTRIAN VICTORIA

Please print in block letters. One member per form.

Date: Membership Number: 

Address:

Postcode:

Day 
Contact:

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

170 K Road, Werribee South Vic 3030

PO Box 616 Werribee Viic 3030

P: +61 3 9013 0707

E: info@equestrianvictoria.com.au

ABN: 80 362 146 367

TAX INVOICE

Enclose cheque/money order for $__________ payable to Equestrian Victoria or I authorise payment of the
above amount from my: VISA or MASTERCARD 





Cardholder Name: Signature: 

Card: / / /

Expires: CVC:/

Enclose cheque/money order for $__________ payable to Equestrian Victoria or 

I authorise payment of the above amount from my: VISA or MASTERCARD 

/ / /

TAX INVOICE

Cardholder Name: Signature: 

Card: 

Expires: / CVC:

OTHER ITEMS - PLEASE SPECIFY


